



TAC RALLY REGULARITY 2025
VHRS 65 - Provisional Overall

Pos.	#	Crew	Sectie 1	Sectie 2	Coef	Total	Prev.	1st
1	101	(BEL) Delfandire Yves (BEL) Gergoux Baptiste Porsche 911	13.14	8.22	0.74	36.11		
2	103	(BEL) De Wolf Sam (BEL) Clauw Bjorn Vw Golf 2 Gti	21.15	15.02	0.86	50.65	+14.54	+14.54
3	102	(BEL) Georges René (BEL) Lathaye Romain Volkswagen Golf 1 Gti	25.72	10.16	0.80	61.08	+10.43	+24.97
4	107	(BEL) De Jaeger Geert (BEL) De Jaeger Cédric Porsche 911	22.62	14.44	0.70	62.84	+1.76	+26.73
5	109	(BEL) Van Calster Gaëtan (BEL) Deplancke Filip Porsche 911	24.6	13.5	0.85	77.63	+14.79	+41.52
6	113	(BEL) Lamoye Lieve (BEL) Dedeyne Guy Porsche Carrera	36.18	24.54	0.76	91.05	+13.42	+54.94
7	110	(BEL) De Bruyne Jurgen (BEL) De Bruyne Tim Toyota Celica	35.48	32.08	0.75	126.88	+35.93	+90.77
8	106	(BEL) Graeven Nicolas (BEL) Graeven Michel Porsche 924	49.47	36.63	0.77	216.36	+89.48	+180.25
9	112	(BEL) Vancraeynest Frederik (BEL) Vanrobaeys Dirk Opel GT	26.67	158.26	0.73	222.78	+6.42	+186.67
10	111	(BEL) Van Loocke Pieter (BEL) Vanpoucke Johan Citroën Visa	26.19	32.15	0.86	264.45	+41.67	+228.34
11	105	(BEL) Depiestel Dirk (BEL) Vandecasteele Franky Audi Quattro	58.66	66.77	0.81	268.22	+3.78	+232.11



12-04-25

Ludo Peeters
NACB 0754
CTA-STW-016-000180

1 / 2

Andy ASBURE
Steward
Lic 917



Steward
Kohl Colin
Lic.4134

E. CHAPA



TAC RALLY REGULARITY 2025 VHRS 65 - Provisionnel Overall

Pos.	#	Crew	Section 1	Section 2	Section 3	Coef	Total	Prev.	1st
12	115	(BEL) Wanet Jean-Marc (BEL) Troye Philippe Bmw 323	102.63	90.12	184.7	0.81	377.45	+109.23	+341.34
13	117	(BEL) Comptaert Giovanni (BEL) Depoorter Andy Opel Kadett Gsi 16V	437.04	311.01	650.86	0.89	1398.91	+1021.46	+1362.8
14	116	(BEL) Popelier Jense (BEL) Popelier Christ Opel Manta B Gsi	1530.44	601.79	281.8	0.83	2414.04	+1015.12	+2377.93
15	119	(BEL) Vandermeersch Roland (BEL) Muhr-Wallmann Marita Seat 96	941.2	799.36	1153.46	0.76	2894.02	+479.98	+2857.91

12-04-25



Om 22.30u
Andy LASURE
Steward
Lic 917



E. CHAPA

